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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 February Meeting with Microsoft, on cloud outsourcing – teleconference 

Meeting with supervised entity New York

Meeting with supervised entity New York

Thursday, 2 February Meeting with supervised entity New York

Friday, 3 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 6 February Banking Supervision Market Contact Group meeting ECB

Friday, 10 February Meeting with Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) 

expert advisory group members – teleconference

Monday, 13 February Meeting with SREP expert advisory group members – 

teleconference

Thursday, 16 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 17 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 February Meeting with SREP expert advisory group members – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 22 February Meeting with Aplicaciones de Inteligencia Artificial S.A. (AIS), on 

machine learning models and tools – teleconference

Monday, 27 February Meeting and dinner with SREP expert advisory group members Frankfurt

Tuesday, 28 February Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Meeting with SREP expert advisory group members Frankfurt
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